Catarinense de Velocross - 52 Etapa
Nacional até 150cc 4T Massaranduba 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 7/11/2010 13:45. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:26:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:25.910 14:32:47.075 (54) ANDERSON ROSA
(4) FABIO DA SILVA 6 1:26.279 +0.369 14:34:13.354 1 14:26:56.129
T 142654773 7 1:26.515 +0.605 14:35:39.869 2 1:22.830 +0.086 14:28:18.959
2 1:21.458 +0.138 14:28:16.231 8 1:27.000 +1.090 14:37:06.869 3 1:23.728 +0.984 14:29:42.687
3 1:21.857 +0.537 14:29:38.088 9 1:26.824 +0.914 14:38:33.693 4 1:24.422 +1.678 14:31:07.109
4 1:21.320 14:30:59.408 10 1:26.694 +0.784 14:40:00.387 5 1:23.242 +0.498 14:32:30.351
5 1:21.612 +0.292 14:32:21.020 11 1:26.209 +0.299 14:41:26.596 6 1:22.818 +0.074 14:33:53.169
6 1:22.210 +0.890 14:33:43.230 12 1:30.199 +4.289 14:42:56.795 7 1:22.856 +0.112 14:35:16.025
7 1:22.793 +1.473 14:35:06.023 13 1:27.025 +1.115 14:44:23.820 8 1:23.729 +0.985 14:36:39.754
8 1:22.837 +1.517 14:36:28.860 9 1:22.744 14:38:02.498
9 1:22.760 +1.440 14:37:51.620 (223) DEIVISON RAMOS VARGAS
10 1:23.766 +2.446 14:39:15.386 1 14:27:02.639 (62) LUIZ RICARDO LANA
1 1:23.396 +2.076 14:40:38.782 2 1:31.024 +4.725 14:28:33.663 1 14:27:00.192
12 1:23.925 +2.605 14:42:02.707 3 1:28.715 +2.416 14:30:02.378 2 1:27.169 +0.096 14:28:27.361
13 1:31.830 +10.510 14:43:34.537 4 1:27.386 +1.087 14:31:29.764 3 1:28.387 +1.314 14:29:55.748
5 1:26.299 14:32:56.063 4 1:28.051 +0.978 14:31:23.799
(31) EDUARDO CORREIA BRANCO 6 1:26.857 +0.558 14:34:22.920 5 1:27.073 14:32:50.872
1 14:26:56.402 7 1:27.327 +1.028 14:35:50.247 6 1:27.347 +0.274 14:34:18.219
2 1:23.114 +0.722 14:28:19.516 8 1:27.972 +1.673 14:37:18.219 7 10:04.533 +8:37.460 14:44:22.752
3 1:22.501 +0.109 14:29:42.017 9 1:27.407 +1.108 14:38:45.626
2 1:22.439 +0.047 14:31:04.456 10 1:29.359 +3.060 14:40:14.985 (17) ROGERIO DOS SANTOS
5 1:22.805 +0.413 14:32:27.261 11 1:30.091 +3.792 14:41:45.076 1 14:27:04.722
6 1:22.392 14:33:49.653 12 1:29.553 +3.254 14:43:14.629 2 1:30.042 +2.140 14:28:34.764
7 1:23.650 +1.258 14:35:13.303 13 1:31.209 +4.910 14:44:45.838 3 1:28.587 +0.685 14:30:03.351
8 1:23.602 +1.210 14:36:36.905 4 1:27.902 14:31:31.253
9 1:23.750 +1.358 14:38:00.655 (8) LUIZ CARLOS LOOK
10 1:22.489 +0.097 14:39:23.144 1 14:27:01.555
1 1:23.993 +1.601 14:40:47.137 2 1:31.578 14:28:33.133
12 1:25.990 +3.598 14:42:13.127 3 1:33.368 +1.790 14:30:06.501
13 1:29.155 +6.763 14:43:42.282 4 1:32.189 +0.611 14:31:38.690
5 1:32.053 +0.475 14:33:10.743
(65) RAULINO TORRENS NETO 6 1:32.442 +0.864 14:34:43.185
1 14.26:57.930 7 1:33.699 +2.121 14:36:16.884
2 1:25.823 +0.497 14:28:23.753 8 1:34.689 +3.111 14:37:51.573
3 1:26.214 +0.888 14:29:49.967 9 1:35.005 +3.427 14:39:26.578
4 1:26.131 +0.805 14:31:16.098 10 1:34.248 +2.670 14:41:00.826
5 1:25.777 +0.451 14:32:41.875 11 1:34.814 +3.236 14:42:35.640
6 1:27.239 +1.913 14:34:09.114 12 1:34.516 +2.938 14:44:10.156
7 1:27.344 +2.018 14:35:36.458 )
8 1:26.947 +1.621 14:37:03.405 (33) MARCOS AURELIO BOTTAMEDI
9 1:27.873 +2.547 14:38:31.278 1 14:27:04.229
10 1:27.335 +2.009 14:39:58.613 2 1:29.753 +1.756 14:28:33.982
11 1:26.918 +1.592 14:41:25.531 3 1:29.947 +1.950 14:30:03.929
12 1:26.907 +1.581 14:42:52.438 4 1:27.997 14:31:31.926
13 1:25.326 14:44:17.764 5 1:28.470 +0.473 14:33:00.396
6 1:30.919 +2.922 14:34:31.315
(788) RALF SCHAFER 7 1:33.995 +5.998 14:36:05.310
1 14.2658.661 8 1:43.005 +15.008 14:37:48.315
2 1:25.285 +0.147 14:28:23.946 9 1:45.884 +17.887 14:39:34.199
3 1:26.846 +1.708 14:29:50.792 10 1:44.656 +16.659 14:41:18.855
4 1:25.704 +0.566 14:31:16.496 11 1:49.741 +21.744 14:43:08.596
5 1:25.784 +0.646 14:32:42.280 12 1:47.699 +19.702 14:44:56.295
6 1:26.401 +1.263 14:34:08.681
7 1:25.138 14:35:33.819 (117) ANDERSON FELIPE PASO
8 1:25.744 +0.606 14:36:59.563 1 14:27:08.562
9 1:26.428 +1.290 14:38:25.991 2 1:36.914 +0.590 14:28:45.476
10 1:27.600 +2.462 14:39:53.591 3 1:36.324 14:30:21.800
1 1:28.537 +3.399 14:41:22.128 4 1:36.691 +0.367 14:31:58.491
12 1:28.996 +3.858 14:42:51.124 5 1:37.902 +1.578 14:33:36.393
13 1:31.172 +6.034 14:44:22.296 6 1:45.733 +9.409 14:35:22.126
7 1:39.033 +2.709 14:37:01.159
(19) LUIS ANDRE DA SILVA 8 1:41.633 +5.309 14:38:42.792
1 14:27:01.651 9 1:40.645 +4.321 14:40:23.437
2 1:26.654 +0.744 14:28:28.305 10 1:40.840 +4.516 14:42:04.277
3 1:26.428 +0.518 14:29:54.733 1 1:43.116 +6.792 14:43:47.393
4 1:26.432 +0.522 14:31:21.165
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